AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT DISCLOSURE STATEMENT NOTICE (Spark Title, LLC)

Date:	06 / 26 / 2022		
To:	Amy Heiner		From: ListingSpark, LLC.
To:			
Prope	rty: 7514 Leeward Dr		
	This is to give you notice that Listir RK TITLE, LLC ("Spark Title"). Specif any. Because of this relationship, this it.	cally, Spark Title is whol	ly owned by a ListingSpark affiliated
THER SERV	Set forth below is the estimated charge equired to use the listed provider(s) as a E ARE FREQUENTLY OTHER SETTINGES. YOU ARE FREE TO SHOP AROUSES AND THE BEST RATE FOR THEST	condition for [purchase, sa LEMENT SERVICE PRO' JND TO DETERMINE TH	le, or refinance of] the subject property VIDERS AVAILABLE WITH SIMILAF
	SPARK TITLE, LL		ESTIMATED CHARGES OR RANGE OF CHARGES*
	DESCRIPTION OF STANDARD SETT	LEMENT SERVICES	
	Settlement Fee Fax Certificate		\$250.00 - \$475.00 \$35.00 – \$75.00 per tract researched
	Courier/Messenger		\$25.00 \$25.00
	Electronic Recording Fees		\$3 - \$6 per document
	County Clerk Recording Fee		Minimum per county requirements of per document/per page
(Owner's Title Insurance Policy Premium an	d Endorsements	Minimum Promulgated Rate
L	oan Title Insurance Policy Premium and E	ndorsements	Minimum Promulgated Rate
	ecific charges are dependent upon a va ement.	riety of factors and will b	e reflected on your estimated closing
above includ You	AC nave read this disclosure form and under- described settlement service(s) from ing ListingSpark, may receive a finance are not required to purchase produ- namended by any of the Affiliated Comp	Spark title, LLC and that all or other benefit as the cts or services from a	t they and their affiliated companies result of this referral.
SFLI	_ER(S):		
	Heiner		
Printed	d Name	Signature	
Printed	d Name	Signature	
BUY	ER(S):		
Printed	d Name	Signature	
Printed	d Name	Signature	



TITLE AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT 2018

FILE NAME AFFILIATED BUSINE...GEMENT NOTICE.pdf

DOCUMENT ID 007e7e3f7af370fe8e8c068a184df02a8f06534d

AUDIT TRAIL DATE FORMAT MM / DD / YYYY

STATUS • Signed

This document was signed on app.listingspark.com

Document history

06 / 25 / 2022	Sent for signature to Amy Heine	er (taterfore@gmail.com) from
----------------	---------------------------------	-------------------------------

SENT 18:45:35 UTC youragent@listingspark.com

IP: 54.197.224.199

	0	06 / 25 / 2022	Viewed by Amy Heiner (taterfore@gmail.com)
--	---	----------------	--

VIEWED 18:46:38 UTC IP: 172.58.110.176

<u>▶</u> **06 / 26 / 2022** Signed by Amy Heiner (taterfore@gmail.com)

SIGNED 17:04:32 UTC IP: 172.58.110.227

7 06 / 26 / 2022 The document has been completed.

COMPLETED 17:04:32 UTC